Grundschule und Mittelschule

2015

Starke
Schule.

SEUBERSDORF

SCHULE

Busfahrplan Herfahrt

Tour 1

7:10
7:15
7:17
7:20
7:21
7:25
7:30

Tour 1.1

7:43
7:44
7:45
7:50

Schuljahr 2025/2026

Stand: 10.09.2025

Waldkirchen
Freihausen
Ittelhofen

Wissing

Wachtlhof
Schnufenhofen
Ankunft Seubersdorf

Waldhausen
Frischgrin
Batzhausen

Ankunft Seubersdorf

Zusatzlicher Kleinbus:

7:15
7:25

Tour 2

7:10
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:21
7:26

Schnufenhofen (8 Kinder)
Schnufenhofen (8 Kinder)

Winn

DaRwang
Willmannsdorf
Krappenhofen
Eichenhofen
Ankunft Seubersdorf



