



Busfahrplan Herfahrt

Schuljahr 2025/2026

Stand: 10.09.2025

Tour 1

7:10	Waldkirchen
7:15	Freihausen
7:17	Ittelhofen
7:20	Wissing
7:21	Wachtlhof
7:25	Schnufenhofen
7:30	Ankunft Seubersdorf

Tour 1.1

7:43	Waldhausen
7:44	Frischgrün
7:45	Batzhausen
7:50	Ankunft Seubersdorf

Zusätzlicher Kleinbus:

7:15	Schnufenhofen (8 Kinder)
7:25	Schnufenhofen (8 Kinder)

Tour 2

7:10	Winn
7:15	Daßwang
7:17	Willmannsdorf
7:18	Krappenhofen
7:21	Eichenhofen
7:26	Ankunft Seubersdo